
FILLED UP

EGGS YOUR WAY

£7.50Croissant
Brioche Bap £7.50

£5.50Poached Eggs
Fried Eggs £5.50
Scrambled Eggs £5.95

BREAKFAST
Menu

FRY UP

£10.95Full Irish

Vegan Fry £9.50

Served 7.00am-12.00 Weekdays

PANCAKES OR AVO

£6.95Maple Pancakes

All served with fresh white or brown toast.

Filled with sausages, bacon and a fried egg.

2 sausages, bacon, black pudding, tomato,
mushrooms, soda bread, potato bread,
beans & a fried egg.

Vegan sausages, roast tomato,
mushrooms, beans and vegan bread.

LIGHT BITES

£3.05Plain Scone
£3.15Fruit Scone
£3.15Cherry Scone
£3.30White Choc Rasp Scone

5 Piece Fry £7.95
5 Items from the list: sausage, bacon,
black pudding, tomato, mushrooms,
soda bread, potato bread, beans, egg.

£7.50Avocado Toast 
Toasted Sourdough, topped with Avocado
& Poached Eggs drizzled with balsamic.

SMOOTHIES                |               MILKSHAKES

£4.25Strawberry & Banana

£4.25Passionfruit, Mango, Pineapple

£4.25Broccoli, Spinach, Cucumber,
Mango Pineapple & Banana

£3.80Strawberry 

£3.80Vanilla

£3.80Chocolate

TEA
FLAVOURED TEA
AMERICANO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
LATTE & SYRUP
MOCHA

CHAI TEA
ICED LATTE
LUXURY HOT
CHOCOLATE

£2.60
£2.70
£2.90
£2.90

£3.10
£3.10
£3.90
£3.10

£3.30
£3.25

£3.30

£2.20Cereal
£4.70Fruit Salad

Served 8.00am-12.00 Weekends

Pancakes with Bacon & Maple Syrup.

£4.80Premium


