

# BREAKFAST

Served 7.00am-12.00 Weekdays Served 8.00am-12.00 Weekends

# Full Irish £10.95 Croissant 2 sausages bacon black midding tomato

2 sausages, bacon, black pudding, tomato, mushrooms, soda bread, potato bread, beans & a fried egg.

5 Piece Fry **£7.95** 

5 Items from the list: sausage, bacon, black pudding, tomato, mushrooms, soda bread, potato bread, beans, egg.

Vegan Fry £9.50

Vegan sausages, roast tomato, mushrooms, beans and vegan bread.

# PANCAKES OR AVO

Maple Pancakes
Pancakes with Bacon & Maple Syrup.

Avocado Toast
Toasted Sourdough, topped with Avocado & Poached Eggs drizzled with balsamic.

Croissant	£7.50
Brioche Bap	£7.50
Filled with sausages, bacon as	nd a fried egg.

### **LIGHT BITES**

£3.05
£3.15
£3.15
£3.30
£2.20
£4.70

### EGGS YOUR WAY

Poached Eggs	£5.50	
Fried Eggs	£5.50	
Scrambled Eggs	£5.95	
All served with fresh white or brown toast.		

# **SMOOTHIES**

# **MILKSHAKES**

Strawberry & Banana	£4.25	Strawberry	£3.80
Passionfruit, Mango, Pineapple	£4.25	Vanilla	£3.80
Broccoli, Spinach, Cucumber, Mango Pineapple & Banana	£4.25	Chocolate	£3.80
approximate		Premium	£4.80

	TEA	£2.60	CAPPUCCINO	£3.10	CHAI TEA	£3.30
l	FLAVOURED TEA	£2.70	LATTE	£3.10	ICED LATTE	£3.25
l	AMERICANO	£2.90	LATTE & SYRUP	£3.90	LUXURY HOT	
Į	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.90	MOCHA	£3.10	CHOCOLATE	£3.30